

pachet electrice

I.D.: 70760010

Data publicarii	30.06.22	Coduri CPV	31000000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.757,42 RON - 3.757,42 RON

Descriere: BRAYT.BEC LED E27 28W 6400K 2,00 BUC 35,29 RON 70,58 BRAYT.BEC LED E27 30W 6400K 5,00 BUC 36,97 RON 184,85 BRAYT.BEC LED E27 40W 6400K 3,00 BUC 51,26 RON 153,78 STARTER 4-65W 25,00 BUC 1,93 RON 48,25 TUB COMP.PIN 36W G11 28,00 BUC 19,33 RON 541,24 DULAP PVC 50X70X22 1,00 BUC 316,81 RON 316,81 I.AUT.3P+N 125A 1,00 BUC 653,78 RON 653,78 I.AUT.3P+N 100A 1,00 BUC 653,78 RON 653,78 MS815.2365B CLEMA SIR 25A 1,00 BUC 30,25 RON 30,25 PIULITA 934-8 20,00 BUC 0,13 RON 2,60 SINA DIN 1M 1,00 BUC 8,24 RON 8,24 PRESA TUPA PG36 2,00 BUC 7,23 RON 14,46 PRESA TUPA PG16 1,00 BUC 1,93 RON 1,93 EATON I.AUT.MON. 10A 1,00 BUC 16,22 RON 16,22 FOTOCELULA 15A 1,00 BUC 35,29 RON 35,29 WEISS INTR.SIMPLU 1,00 BUC 7,73 RON 7,73 SEPARATOR ORIZONTAL 160A 1,00 BUC 104,20 RON 104,20 ELEMENT INLOC MPR 125A 3,00 BUC 10,92 RON 32,76 CONTACTOR 185A 3P+NO+2NC 1,00 BUC 873,95 RON 873,95 BANDA IZOLATOARE 20M 1,00 BUC 6,72 RON 6,72
